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North Central Region
Maxwell Roder
New Hope, MN
P: (612) 483-1126
F: (918) 686-6212
maxwell.roder@advantagecontrols.com

North Central Region
Maxwell Roder
New Hope, MN
P: (612) 483-1126
F: (918) 686-6212
maxwell.roder@advantagecontrols.com

South Central Region
Jacob Potter
4700 Harold-Abitz Dr.
Muskogee, OK 74403
P: (918) 686-6211
F: (918) 686-6212
jacob.potter@advantagecontrols.com

East Central Region
Lee Elrich
Tipp City, OH
M: (937) 610-8654
F: (937) 719-3192
lee.elrich@advantagecontrols.com

Northeast Region
+ Eastern Canada
Amanda Morris
Rochester, NY
M: (585) 710-2859
amanda.morris
@advantagecontrols.com

Mid-Atlantic Region
Kevin O’Keefe
West Lawn, PA
M: (267) 254-2552
kevin@advantagecontrols.com

Mountain West Region
+ Central Canada
Dave Ruane
Fort Collins, CO
P: (970) 214-0923
F: (918) 686-6212
dave.ruane@advantagecontrols.com

Western Region
Thom Fettik
Vista, CA
M: (760) 310-1579
F: (760) 295-4911
tfettik@advantagecontrols.com

President
Jeff O’Neal	 jeff@advantagecontrols.com

VP of Technology
Greg Powell	 greg@advantagecontrols.com

VP of Operations
Ned Morris	 ned@advantagecontrols.com

National Sales Manager
Jon Shaw	 jon@advantagecontrols.com 

Inside Sales Manager
Dason Morgan	 dason.morgan@advantagecontrols.com

Business Development Manager
Kevin Stills	 kevin.stills@advantagecontrols.com

RO Division Manager
JT Waller	 jason.waller@advantagecontrols.com

Customer Service Department
Jeremy Garrett 	jeremy.garrett@advantagecontrols.com
Kyle Martin	 kyle.martin@advantagecontrols.com
William Byrd	 william.byrd@advantagecontrols.com
Kevin Farrow	 kevin.farrow@advantagecontrols.com
Lexi McClain	 alexis.mcclain@advantagecontrols.com

International Sales Specialist
Matt Allen	 matt.allen@advantagecontrols.com

Coordinator of International Sales
Teresa Jackson	 teresa.jackson@advantagecontrols.com

Sales Order Entry
Jesse Dubroc	 jesse.dubroc@advantagecontrols.com

Business Development Municipal/Wastewater
Dave Ruane	 dave.ruane@advantagecontrols.com

System Administrator / Network Engineer
Matthew Heber	 matthew.heber@advantagecontrols.com

Digital Platform Manager
Aaron Kassaw	 aaron.kassaw@advantagecontrols.com

Accounting Manager
Dana Beene	 dana.beene@advantagecontrols.com

Accounts Receivable
Rhonda Todd	 rhonda.todd@advantagecontrols.com

Team Resource Leader
Terry McKinney	 terry.mckinney@advantagecontrols.com

Visit us online at www.advantagecontrols.com
05-2024

4700 Harold-Abitz Drive, Muskogee, OK 74403
(918) 686-6211 Phone | (918) 686-6212 Fax

www.advantagecontrols.com

Get the Advantage

Southeast Region
Matthew Fritz
Lawrenceville, GA
P: (918) 816-1439
F: (918) 686-6212
matt.fritz@advantagecontrols.com

Coastal Atlantic Region
KJ O’Keefe
Hatboro, PA
M: (215) 687-2263 
Kj.Okeefe@
advantagecontrols.com

Illinois Region
Larry Pannell - Quantrol Inc.
Naperville, IL
P: (866) 782-6876
F: (630) 355-3568
lpannell@quantrol.net



United Kingdom (England, Scotland, Wales, North Ireland)
Control Water Solutions
Attn: Dean Greenfield
Unit 10, The Towers
Foley Business Park
Foley Avenue
Kidderminster
Worcestershire, DY11 7PG,
United Kingdom
P: +44 (0) 1562 743656
F: +44 (0) 1299 400986
sales@controlwatersolutions.co.uk
www.controlwatersolutions.co.uk

Advantage Europe (Mainland European Continent)
Attn: Yorben Verboven
Phone: +32 470 05 59 89
verboven.y@advantage-eu.com
www.advantage-eu.com

International Advantage Controls  (continued from front)

Australia

New Zealand

Indonesia

Philippines

Thailand
Vietnam
Malaysia
Singapore

India

Asia Pacific Regional Office
Waterdos Australasia
23/31 Keysborough Close
Keysborough VIC 3176
AUSTRALIA
P: +(61) 3 9701 5088
F: +(61) 3 9769 1603
info@waterdos.com.au


